
2023 Marsden School Performing Arts Awards
Award Name

Junior Service to the Performing Arts 2023 Akshara Ravi

Service to the Performing Arts  2023 Arushi Bhatnagar-Stewart

Service to Kapa Haka 2023 Emily Allen

Service to Kapa Haka 2023 Charlotte Cinque

Service to Kapa Haka 2023 Cate Hughson

Service to Music 2023 Lauren Britton

Service to Music 2023 Chloe Coles

Service to Music 2023 Adia Kaletla

Service to Music 2023 Eloise Lambrechtsen

Service to Music 2023 Freya McKeich

Service to Music 2023 Lilly McLean

Service to Music 2023 Chloe Sim

Service to Music 2023 Eva Stein

Service to Music 2023 Isabella Wang

Service to Dance 2023 Millie Hiku

Service to Dance 2033 Tiantian Ren

Service to Debating 2023 Ashley Arora

Service to Debating 2023 Lauren Britton 

Service to Debating 2023 Caroline Jones

Service to Debating 2023 Eloise Lambrechtsen

Service to Debating 2023 Chloe Sim

Service to Technical Production 2023 Emily Allen

Service to Technical Production 2023 Charlotte Cinque

Service to Technical Production 2023 Arlo Keating

Service to Technical Production 2023 Luca More

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Arushi Bhatnagar Stewart

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Louisa Boyer

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Penny Favel

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Jemima Jackson

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Eloise Lambrechtsen

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Sophie McClintock

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Freya McKeich

Commitment to an Auditioned Ensemble 2023 Eva Stein

Junior High Achievement in Debating 2023 Elke Bartlett

Junior High Achievement in Debating 2023 Bay Johnson

Junior High Achievement in Debating 2023 Paige Saluni

Junior High Achievement in Debating 2023 Gloria Tay

Junior High Achievement in Drama 2023 Eleanor Crampton

Junior High Achievement in Performance 2023 Eleanor Crampton

Junior High Achievement in Music 2023 Alyssa Bai

Junior High Achievement in Music 2023 Kate Capie

Junior High Achievement in Music 2023 Yani Jiang

Junior High Achievement in Music 2023 Charlie Twigg

Junior High Achievement in Music 2023 Grace Young

Junior High Achievement in Music 2023 Emily Yu

Junior High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Rose Peddie-Burch

Junior High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Wynne Sullivan

Junior High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Charlie Twigg

Junior High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Giorgia Whyte

High Achievement in Technical Production 2023 Connie McLauchlan

High Achievement in Debating 2023 Ashley Arora

High Achievement in Debating 2023 Arushi Bhatnagar Stewart

High Achievement in Debating 2023 Jessica Cheals

High Achievement in Debating 2023 Charlotte Cinque

High Achievement in Debating 2023 Valerie Howe

High Achievement in Debating 2023 Sifan Huang

High Achievement in Debating 2023 Caroline Jones



High Achievement in Music 2023 Ari Andrews

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Louisa Boyer

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Joyce Chan

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Aubane Farcy

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Grace Hotop

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Jemima Jackson

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Freya McKeich

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Luca More

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Sage Pettus

High Achievement in Musical Theatre 2023 Eva Stein

High Achievement in Dance 2023 Millie Hiku

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Charlize Chan

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Filly Cornejo

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Cleo Gazley

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Carina Gunchenko

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Lilja Leppanen

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Cynthia Liu

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Rose Peddie-Burch

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Antonia Saunders

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Anastasia Wongcharupan

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Stephanie Wu

Junior Colours in Music 2023 Chloe Zhao

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Arrietty Bleakley

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Jessica Caldwell

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Kate Capie

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Devon Farrelly

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Carina Gunchenko

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Abigail Hyde

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Lilja Leppanen

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Cynthia Liu

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Rose Peddie-Burch

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Akshara Ravi

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Kate Urry

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Claire Xuan

Junior Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Emily Yu

Junior Colours in Technical Production 2023 Ivy Greenslade

Junior Colours in Dance 2023 Jessica Caldwell

Junior Colours in Dance 2023 Jovita Mao

Junior Colours in Dance 2023 Emily Yu

Junior Colours in Musical Theatre 2023 Jessica Caldwell

Junior Colours in Musical Theatre 2023 Akshara Ravi

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Ari Andrews

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Sophie Barry 

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Arushi Bhatnagar Stewart

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Louisa Boyer

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Isabella Boyer

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Georgia Burley

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Cece Chen

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Ella Christie

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Aubane Farcy

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Olivia Farrelly

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Lillian Hillyer Magoffin

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Grace Hotop

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Sifan Huang

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Jemima Jackson

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Arlo Keating

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Eloise Lambrechtsen

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Angela Liu

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Grace Masters

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Freya McKeich

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Luca More

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Sage Pettus

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Eva Roberts

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Eva Stein

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Isabella Wang

Colours in Music: Finale 2023 Helen Yang



Colours in Music 2023 Louisa Boyer

Colours in Music 2023 Joyce Chan

Colours in Music 2023 Aubane Farcy

Colours in Music 2023 Chloe Geidelberg

Colours in Music 2023 Valerie Howe

Colours in Music 2023 Milliann Lim

Colours in Music 2023 Freya McKeich

Colours in Music 2023 Luca More

Colours in Music 2023 Eva Stein

Colours in Musical Theatre 2023 Georgia Burley

Colours in Performance Davida McKenzie

Colours in Dance 2023 Eva Roberts

Colours in Dance 2023 Eliza Taylor

Colours in Debating Chloe Sim

Colours in Drama 2023 Davida McKenzie

Service Colours 2023 Louisa Boyer

Service Colours 2023 Valerie Howe

Service Colours 2023 Sifan Huang

Service Colours 2023 Raiha Kawiti

Honours Bar 2023: New Zealand Secondary Schools' Choir Louisa Boyer

Honours Bar 2023: New Zealand Secondary Schools' Choir Eva Stein

Honours Bar 2023: New Zealand Secondary Schools' Orchestra Milliann Lim

Honours Bar 2023: New Zealand Secondary Schools' Orchestra Freya McKeich

Junior Cultural Cup 2023 Kate Urry

The Year 11 Speech Cup 2023 Arabella Allwood

The Orr-McFaull Cup for Excellence in Debating 2023 Chloe Sim

The Sophie Evans Cup for Performing Arts 2023 Freya McKeich

The Harcourt McKenzie Cup for the Pursuit of a Career in the Stage and Screen Arts 2023 Joyce Chan

The Thurlby Cup 2023 Louisa Boyer

The Old Girls' Cup for Cultural Involvement 2023 Eva Stein

Volunteer of the Year 2023 Penny Dallimore 

Volunteer of the Year 2023 Sarena Saunders

Coach of the Year 2023 Jack McGee

Coach of the Year 2023 Maaike Christie Beekman


